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Women / 3P / SrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madisyn Taylor187
GymTastic

9.375 9.550 9.6759.575 38.175
3T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Nico Weinhauser176
Discover

9.300 9.450 9.7259.300 37.775
8 2T 5T 1 2 

2 

Juliana Morales198
HGA

9.200 9.250 9.6509.300 37.400
11T 6T 5T 4 3 

3 

Kate Mabe190
GymTastic

9.525 8.900 9.4509.400 37.275
1 14 3 12 4 

4 

Megha Rajeev278
Reflex

9.125 9.300 9.2759.350 37.050
13 5 4 18 5 

5 

Ashlyn Beaty130
Acrosports

9.350 9.175 9.6258.875 37.025
5T 10 11T 5T 6 

6 

Constanza Calleja272
Reflex

8.800 9.450 9.5009.225 36.975
15T 2T 7 9T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Carle228
Iron Cross

9.225 9.450 9.6258.375 36.675
10 2T 18T 5T 8 

8 

Ryann Winfield281
Reflex

9.350 9.050 9.3008.875 36.575
5T 11 11T 16T 9 

9 

Haley Davidson285
Reflex

9.400 8.050 9.6009.475 36.525
2 18T 2 8 10 

10 

Calley Bennett165
Dana's

9.350 9.200 9.5008.425 36.475
5T 9 17 9T 11 

11 

Kylie  Davidson166
Dana's

9.200 8.350 9.7009.000 36.250
11T 16T 9 2 12T

12T

Haydan Resnick249
Legacy

8.750 9.250 9.3508.900 36.250
17T 6T 10 15 12T

12T

Hannah Klemm282
Reflex

9.375 7.750 9.6259.150 35.900
3T 21 8 5T 14 

14 

Makenzie Johnson136
All American TX

8.800 9.000 9.4758.550 35.825
15T 12T 15 11 15 

15 

Abby Bale212
HGA

8.750 9.225 9.3008.500 35.775
17T 8 16 16T 16 

16 

Katie Best251
Lobo

9.275 8.050 9.3758.725 35.425
9 18T 13 14 17 

17 

Faith Stein158
Beaumont

8.550 9.000 9.2508.300 35.100
21 12T 20 19 18 

18 

Rylee Beard102
Above The Bar

9.000 8.025 9.4008.375 34.800
14 20 18T 13 19 

19 

Angelina Arnold297
Stars

8.625 8.600 9.1258.150 34.500
19 15 21 20 20 

20 

Marissa Meier254
Lobo

8.600 8.350 8.4507.275 32.675
20 16T 22 21 21 

21 

Sophie Richards314
Sugarland

8.200 7.650 7.9008.675 32.425
22 22 14 22 22 

22 
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